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Olympia Heights United Methodist Preschool-Kindergarten
2018-2019 - Financial Tuition and Fee Schedule
10 Mo. Payment Plan Fees (August 2018 thru May 2019)

REGISTRATION FEES, SUPPLY/BOOK FEE & IMPROVEMENT FUND -- (NON-REFUNDABLE)

Grade Levels Registration Fee | Supply/Book Fee | Improvement Fee Graduation Fee
(by Sept 1t) (due upon (due by June 1) (due by July 1) (due by Jan 1%t
registration)
Infants 8 wks - 17 months $150.00 $100.00 (supplies only) $50.00 XXXXXX
Toddlers 18 - 23 months $150.00 $100.00 $50.00 XXXXXX
2 Years Old $150.00 $100.00 $50.00 XXXXXX
3 Years Old $150.00 $100.00 $50.00 XXXXXX
4 Years Old $150.00 $100.00 $50.00 $50.00
Tuition Rates - Yearly and Monthly Payments
1st Child 1st Child 2nd Child 2nd Child
Grade/Age Level Annual & Monthly Annual & Monthly Annual & Monthly | Annual & Monthly
(by Sept 1) Payments Payments Payments Payments
12:00 PM 6:00 PM 12:00 PM 6:00 PM
$6,750.00 yr $6,075.00 yr
Infants 8 wks-17 months XXXXXXXXXXXXX $675.00 mo XXXXXXXXXXXXX $607.50 mo
Initial Initial
$4,650.00 yr $5,800.00 yr $4,185.00 yr $5,200.00 yr
Toddlers 18-23 months $465.00 mo $580.00 mo $418.50 mo $522.00 mo
Initial Initial Initial Initial
$4,650.00 yr $5,400.00 yr $4,185.00 yr $4,860.00 yr
2 Years Old $465.00 mo $540.00 mo $418.50 mo $486.00 mo
Initial Initial Initial Initial
$4,650.00 yr $5,000.00 yr $4,185.00 yr $4,500.00 yr
3 Years Old $465.00 mo $500.00 mo $418.50 mo $450.00 mo
Initial Initial Initial Initial
$4,650.00 yr $5,000.00 yr $4,185.00 yr $4,500.00 yr
4 Years Old’ $465.00 mo $500.00 mo $418.50 mo $450.00 mo
Initial Initial Initial Initial
No Ch 3,400.00
**VPK Program** o Lharge %3, yr
VPK Hours $340.00 mo
**(4yrs old)**
. 8:30 am to XXXXXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXX
must be picked-up 11:45pm
at 1145 a.m. P -
Initial Initial

**\JPK Hours Only**-- If child care is needed there will be a charge of $25.00 per day

(Teacher Planning Day, Christmas Break or Spring Break)

Tuition is calculated on an annual basis and a 10 - month payment plan has been set up for your convenience. The first tuition payment is due on August 1
and the last (10%) payment is due May 1%t. Payments received after the 7t day of the month is considered late. Late tuition fee is $25.00.

Tuition is applied at the full rate to the student in the highest grade from the same family attending OHMP and a 10% discount is given to each additional

sibling.

VPK rates based on 2017-2018. Subject to change if rates change for 2018-2019.



